
 
BISMARCK STATE COLLEGE “MYSTICS” 

BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2009-2010 
 

DATE  DAY  TIME OPPONENT   SITE 
Sept. 8  Tue.  3 pm/5 pm Williston State Coll. Scrimmage Mandan, ND 
Sept. 17  Thu.  3 pm/5 pm Univ. of Mary Scrimmage  Bismarck (Mary) 
Sept. 20  Sun.  1 pm/3 pm Miles Comm. Coll. Scrimmage Mandan, ND 
Sept. 23  Wed.  3 pm/5 pm Williston State Coll. Scrimmage Williston, ND 
Sept. 27  Sun.  1 pm/3 pm Dawson Comm. Coll. Scrimm. Mandan, ND 
Sept. 29  Tue.  3 pm/5 pm Univ. of Mary Scrimmage  Bismarck (Mary) 
Oct. 5   Mon.  3 pm/5 pm Dawson Comm. Coll. Scrimmage Glendive, MT 

 
March 31  Wed.  3 pm/5 pm MSU-Moorhead   Mandan, ND 
April 2  Fri.  1 pm/3 pm Miles Community College Mandan, ND 
April 3  Sat.  2 pm/4 pm Miles Community College  Miles City, MT 
April 6  Tue.  3 pm/5 pm Jamestown College JV  Jamestown, ND 
April 10  Sat.  2 pm/4 pm Dawson Community College Glendive, MT 
April 11  Sun.  1 pm/3 pm Dawson Community College Mandan, ND 
April 14  Wed.  3 pm/5 pm University of Mary JV  Mandan, ND 
April 16-18  Fri-Sun TBA  Mon-Dak Conference Tourney Williston, ND 
April 20  Tue.  3 pm/5 pm University of Mary JV  Bismarck (Mary) 
April 22  Thu.  3 pm/5 pm MSU-Moorhead   Moorhead, MN 
April 24  Sat.  1 pm/3 pm Dakota College at Bottineau Bottineau, ND 
April 25  Sun.  1 pm/3 pm Dakota College at Bottineau Mandan, ND 
April 28  Wed.  3 pm/5 pm Jamestown College JV  Mandan, ND 
May 1   Sat.  1 pm/3 pm Williston State College  Williston, ND 
May 2   Sun.  1 pm/3 pm Williston State College  Mandan, ND 
May 7-8  Fri-Sat TBA  NJCAA Region XIII Tourney Mandan, ND 
 
 
COACH:   Len Stanley 
ASST. COACH:  Jason Harris 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Buster Gilliss 
PRESIDENT:  Dr. Larry Skogen 
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All times CST 
Ressler Field, Mandan, ND (3rd St. & 6th Ave. SW) 
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